Department of Community Medicine

Government Medical College, Nagpur

ho.Cv/ PGAflii/zoza

PG Activity Time Table JULY 2024

pate:

o D Sessi PM ession-2 (3PM-4 PM)
No ate Day ession-1 (2 Fh:: ) All Guided
SInEIE Guide
ide
dent PG Gu
Topic PG Student Paquee Topic PG Stu
Dr.Ukey _ Dr.Priyanka Dr.Ukey
1 | 01-07-2024 | Monday |Book Review Dr.Anupama Thesis P&D Shegokar
2 | 02-07-2024 |  Tuesday Case Dr.Komal Dr.Thakre
: .Patle
3 | 03-07-2024 | Wednesday Practical Dr.Darshan Dr
Dr.Rathod Dr.Snigdha Dr.Narlawar
4 | 04-07-2024 | Thursday |Book Review|  Dr.Robin i Dr.Shilpa
5 | 05-07-2024 Friday Field Visit to Hemalaksa
6 | 06-07-2024 | Saturday
Dr.Patle
7 | 08-07-2024 | Monday [Book Review Or.Vipul
8 | 09-07-2024 | Tuesday Case Dr.Mithra Dr.Wadhva
Dr.Patil Dr.Jay
9 | 10-07-2024 | Wednesday | Practical Dr.Rohini P&D Dr.Wadhva
prakash
Dr.Narlawar - | Or.Priyanka
10 | 11-07-2024 | Thursday |Book Review Dr.Rajnita Thesis 1-opic Dr.Ukey
Dr.Aman
; Dr.Shrinal Dr.Bhelkar e : d
11 | 12-07-2024 Friday IC Thesis Final Dr.Prachi Dr.Gawande
Dr.Shubhangi
Dr.Thakre :
12 | 15-07-2024 | Monday |Book Review Dr.Akash Thesis ROL Dr.Gopal Dr.Dhoble
13 | 16-07-2024 | Tuesday Case Dr.Prachi Dr.Gawande | ThesisFinal | Dr.Snigdha Dr.Patil
- Patil :
14 | 18-07-2024 | Thursday |Book Review| Dr.Shubhangi Mk Seminar | Dr.Anupama | Dr.Gawande
Dr.Shamvel Dr.Bhelkar
15 | 19-07-2024 Friday IC Thesis P&D Dr.Vipul Dr.Golawar
Dr.Anupama
16 | 20-07-2024 | Saturday Library Session
17 | 22-07-2024 | Monday |Book Review]  Dr.Riddhi Dr.Wadhva | thesis pilot | Dr.Darshan Dr.Rathod
18 | 23-07-2024 | Tuesday Case Dr.Shrinal Dr.Patle Seminar Dr.Priyanka Dr.Patil
i Dr.Rajnita Dr.Rathod _
19 | 24-07-2024 | Wednesday i ol Thesis Final |  Dr.Mithra Dr.Dhoble
Dr.Jay Dr.Lanjewar
07- -
20 | 25-07-2024 | Thursday [Book Review orakazh Seminar Dr.Theeran Dr.Golawar
- Dr.Robin Dr.Patle
21 | 26-07-2024 Frida J Thesls Fi
i Dr.Gopal nal Dr.Shilpa Dr.Lanjewar
. Dr.Gawande
22 | 29-07-2024 | Monday |Book Review Dr.Ajay Thesis Fin
al Dr.Komal Or.Bhelkar
0-07-2024 | Tuesd Ic REFTRE LB 5
3 | 30-07- uesda em
2 d Dr.Akash nar | Or.Rajnita Dr.Ukey
24 | 31-07-2024 | Wednesday Month End Exam

fopic Public Health Emergencies and calamities, Mental Health, International Health

s
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